Gents Longbow

Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Henry Evans Saints & Sinners 60 13 223
2 | Dave Cartwright Hereford 60 16 | 209
3 | Dave Cochrane Hereford 51 6 138
4 | Allan South Malvern 47 6 136
5 | Colin Dewis Stourbridge 46 2 134
6 |Peter French Malvern 28 0 68
Ladies Longbow
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Penny Neaverson Saints & Sinners 37 2 99
2 | Alyson Smith Stourbridge 28 2 74
Junior Boys Recurve
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Will Foxcroft Bromyard 60 19 241
2 | Alexander Smith Bromyard 59 13 213
3 | Theo Elton-Wall Bromyard 48 18 198
4 | Connor Easdale Lugg Valley 51 3 152
Junior Girls Recurve
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Becky Easdale Lugg Valley 58 12 | 202
Junior Boys Compound
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Thomas Bottle Bromyard 60 35 269
2 | Aaron Relf Malvern 60 25 247

Team Trophy

1st Bromyard 748 (Chris Bottle, Andy Foxcroft & Will Foxcroft)
2nd Malvern 699
3rd  Stourbridge 415

Thank you for supporting us. Look forward to seeing you at our FITA 900 on 13 May.

Tel: 01885 490684 Email: carolyn@diamondpeople.co.uk

BROMYARD BOWMEN

9th ‘Ds And Down’ Worcester

Sunday, 18th March 2012

Results




Gents
Recurve

Compound

Longhow

Ladies
Recurve

Compound

Longbow

Juniors
Boys Recurve

Girls Recurve

Bromyard Bowmen
9th Ds & Down Worcester

1st
2nd
3rd
D Class

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Boys Compound 1st

2nd

Awards

Chris Bottle
Peter Langmaid
Andy Foxcroft
Dave Cochrane

John Cuthbertson
Wayne Easdale
John Pike

Henry Evans
Dave Cartwright
Dave Cochrane

Catherine Salthouse
Clare Gilliam

Lizzi Martel

Penny Neaverson
Alyson Smith

Will Foxcroft
Alexander Smith
Theo Elton-Wall

Becky Easdale

Tom Bottle
Aaron Relf

Bromyard
Stourbridge
Bromyard
Hereford

Malvern
Lugg Valley
Bromyard

Saints & Sinners

Hereford
Hereford

Malvern
Malvern

Malvern

Saints & Sinners
Stourbridge

Bromyard
Bromyard
Bromyard

Lugg Valley

Bromyard
Malvern

259
254
248
247

288
280
257 (30 spots)

223
209
138

240
215

275

99
74

241
213
198

202

269
247

Full Results
Gents Recurve
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Chris Bottle Bromyard 60 28 | 259
2 | Peter Langmaid Stourbridge 59 31 254
3 | Andy Foxcroft Bromyard 60 21 248
4 | Dave Cochrane Hereford 60 22 247
5 |Dave Martel Malvern 59 21 244
6 | Graham Smith Bromyard 60 8 203
7 | David Johnson Stourbridge 60 10 187
Ladies Recurve
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | Catherine Salthouse Malvern 60 21 240
2 |Clare Gilliam Malvern 59 13 215
Gents Compound
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 | John Cuthbertson Malvern 60 50 288
2 |Wayne Easdale Lugg Valley 60 41 280
3 |John Pike Bromyard 59 30 257
4 | Dave Michael Lugg Valley 59 29 257
Ladies Compound
Pos | Name Club Hits | Spots | Score
1 |Lizzi Martel Malvern 60 35 275




