# **Gents Longbow**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Henry Evans	Saints & Sinners	60	13	223
2	Dave Cartwright	Hereford	60	16	209
3	Dave Cochrane	Hereford	51	6	138
4	Allan South	Malvern	47	6	136
5	Colin Dewis	Stourbridge	46	2	134
6	Peter French	Malvern	28	0	68

# **Ladies Longbow**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Penny Neaverson	Saints & Sinners	37	2	99
2	Alyson Smith	Stourbridge	28	2	74

# **Junior Boys Recurve**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Will Foxcroft	Bromyard	60	19	241
2	Alexander Smith	Bromyard	59	13	213
3	Theo Elton-Wall	Bromyard	48	18	198
4	Connor Easdale	Lugg Valley	51	3	152

#### **Junior Girls Recurve**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Becky Easdale	Lugg Valley	58	12	202

# **Junior Boys Compound**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Thomas Bottle	Bromyard	60	35	269
2	Aaron Relf	Malvern	60	25	247

# **Team Trophy**

1st Bromyard 748 (Chris Bottle, Andy Foxcroft & Will Foxcroft)

2nd Malvern 699

3rd Stourbridge 415

Thank you for supporting us. Look forward to seeing you at our FITA 900 on 13 May.

Tel: 01885 490684 Email: carolyn@diamondpeople.co.uk

# BROMYARD BOWMEN

# 9th 'Ds And Down' Worcester

Sunday, 18th March 2012



**Results** 

# Bromyard Bowmen 9th Ds & Down Worcester

# **Awards**

Gents				
Recurve	1st 2nd 3rd D Class	Chris Bottle Peter Langmaid Andy Foxcroft Dave Cochrane	Bromyard Stourbridge Bromyard Hereford	259 254 248 247
Compound	1st 2nd 3rd	John Cuthbertson Wayne Easdale John Pike	Malvern Lugg Valley Bromyard	288 280 257 (30 spots)
Longbow	1st 2nd 3rd	Henry Evans Dave Cartwright Dave Cochrane	Saints & Sinners Hereford Hereford	223 209 138
Ladies				
Recurve	1st 2nd	Catherine Salthouse Clare Gilliam	Malvern Malvern	240 215
Compound	1st	Lizzi Martel	Malvern	275
Longbow	1st 2nd	Penny Neaverson Alyson Smith	Saints & Sinners Stourbridge	99 74
Juniors				
Boys Recurv	2nd 3rd	Will Foxcroft Alexander Smith Theo Elton-Wall	Bromyard Bromyard Bromyard	241 213 198
Girls Recurve	e 1st	Becky Easdale	Lugg Valley	202
Boys Compo	ound 1st 2nd	Tom Bottle Aaron Relf	Bromyard Malvern	269 247

# **Full Results**

# **Gents Recurve**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Chris Bottle	Bromyard	60	28	259
2	Peter Langmaid	Stourbridge	59	31	254
3	Andy Foxcroft	Bromyard	60	21	248
4	Dave Cochrane	Hereford	60	22	247
5	Dave Martel	Malvern	59	21	244
6	Graham Smith	Bromyard	60	8	203
7	David Johnson	Stourbridge	60	10	187

# **Ladies Recurve**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Catherine Salthouse	Malvern	60	21	240
2	Clare Gilliam	Malvern	59	13	215

# **Gents Compound**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	John Cuthbertson	Malvern	60	50	288
2	Wayne Easdale	Lugg Valley	60	41	280
3	John Pike	Bromyard	59	30	257
4	Dave Michael	Lugg Valley	59	29	257

# **Ladies Compound**

Pos	Name	Club	Hits	Spots	Score
1	Lizzi Martel	Malvern	60	35	275